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Ljubijana, Slovenia. 2005

41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Lo W st v N W | o

Women
Pos [Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sub High Total Avg. Cut
1 |Helen Johnsson Sweden 224 205 196 237 232 247 1341 | 247 1341 22350 206
2 |Wendy Chai Malaysia 203 223 268 220 218 191 1323 | 268 1323 22050 188
3 lLynda Barnes USA 223 212 234 181 203 247 1300 | 247 1300 21667 165
4 Marieke de Jong Netherands 243 211 215 195 188 226 1278 | 243 1278 213.00 143
5 |Madia Ageel (Al-Awadhi) Bahrain 196 165 234 243 210 226 1274 | 243 1274 212.33 139
& |Bigi Manico Switzerland 211 206 214 235 216 191 1273 | 235 1273 21217 138
7 |Isabelle Saldjian France 169 184 236 258 207 207 1261 | 258 1261 21017 126
8 |Ann Louise Haugen Norway 212 166 223 245 226 186 1258 | 245 1258 20957 123
g |Aida Granillo El Salvador 217 182 211 194 203 218 1235 | 218 1235 20583 100
10 |Fiona Banks Englard 224 188 223 201 17% 215 1226 | 224 1226 204.33 9N
11 |Beatrix Pesek Hungary 203 203 231 196 201 179 1213 | 231 1213 202.17 78
12 |Aumi Guerra Dominican Republic 176 217 1689 195 227 220 1204 | 227 1204 200.67 69
13 |Ina Kunts Belarus 210 179 171 217 214 211 1202 | 217 1202 200.33 67
14 |Trine Daughjerg Simonsen Denmark 231 208 209 170 162 209 1189 ) 231 118% 198.17 54
15 |Patricia Schwarz Germany 233 187 174 184 213 186 1187 | 233 1187 197.83 52
16 |Lynda Black-Watson Northem ireland 157 211 183 180 235 203 11689 | 235 1189 19483 34
17 |Evelyn Tutschka Austria 183 204 191 210 192 173 1163 | 210 1163 193.83 28
18 |liiana Lomeli Mexico 195 179 203 182 211 185 1155 | 211 1156 192.50 20
18 [Nardy del Biondo Venezueia 171 132 203 202 189 258 1155 | 258 1155 19250 20
20 [Natalia Martin Poland 156 188 204 190 221 189 1148 | 221 1148 181.33 13
21 [Lorraing Casha Malta 188 248 215 173 180 140 1144 ; 248 1144 18067 9
22 |0lga Tarasova Ukraine 177 217 203 190 188 167 1142 | 217 1142 149033 7
23 |Ellen Ramos Philippines 170 202 211 193 193 172 1141 | 211 141 19017 6
24 |Veronica Lalande-Lapointe Canada 225 165 190 173 202 180 1135 | 225 1135 189.17 0
25 |Belinda Tan New Zealand 176 226 191 165 192 183 1133 | 226 1133 18883 -2
26 |Cherie ShiHua Tan Singapore 168 200 199 200 141 221 1130 | 221 1130 188.33 -5
27 [Piia Lutt Estonia 183 166 204 214 182 178 1127 | 214 1127 18783 -8
28 |Suzuna Miyagi Japan 198 177 184 211 169 187 1126 | 21t 1126 18767 -9
28{Laura Meade Iredand 178 175 214 186 205 168 1126 | 214 1126 187.67 -9
30 |Clair Johnston Australia 149 203 193 205 182 187 1119 | 205 1119 186.50 -16
31 |Myria Kastori Cyprus 188 160 202 171 1171 226 1118 | 226 1118 18633 -17
32 |Piritta Kantola Finland 153 162 176 211 208 205 1115 | 211 1115 18583 -20
33 [Sumathi Nallabantu India 224 177 179 210 148 189 1107 | 224 1107 184.50 -28
34 |Carmen Tang Hong Kong 212 181 216 170 169 158 1106 | 216 1106 1B4.33 -29
35 [Natassa Rovothaki Greece 183 189 166 182 186 177 1103 | 193 1103 183.83 -32
35 |Yifat Tal Israel 202 185 198 171 172 175 1103 | 202 1103 183.83 -3z
37 [Veronika Solozhenkina Kazakhstan 189 148 160 225 181 188 1101 | 225 1101 18350 -34
38 |Ana Maria Benko Argentina 179 164 190 174 178 210 1095 | 210 1095 18250 -40
39 |Filomena Choti Macao 174 173 158 174 211 201 1091 | 211 1091 181.83 -44
40 |Stepheny Le Lion Jersey 197 173 187 192 174 148 1071 | 197 1071 178.50 64
41 [Jacqui MacCall Scotland 153 146 224 176 180 180 1069 | 224 1089 178.17 -66
42 | Samy-Anna Saba Egypt 225 189 157 168 174 144 1067 | 225 1067 177.83 -68
43 [Sue Thomas Wales 167 165 146 179 212 180 1059 | 212 1059 17650 -76
44 [Rahma Mubarak Al Shargi UAE 170 189 129 203 180 174 1045 | 203 1045 17417 -90
45 |Olga Tabachkova Russia 204 194 134 157 167 184 1040 | 204 1040 173.33 -g95
46 |Daniele Amsellem Morocco 170 172 188 174 146 189 1039 | 189 1038 173.17 -96
47 |Polina Schischmanova Bulgaria 187 170 149 202 153 174 1035 | 202 1035 17250 -100
47 [Julie Jackson Gibraltar 146 182 149 165 218 175 1035 | 218 1035 17250 -100
49 |Sandrine Peelman Belgium 171 145 139 180 194 204 1033 § 204 1033 172147 -102
50 {Dana Hanugova Czech Republic 201 157 169 140 164 200 1028 | 201 1028 17133 -107
51 |Sandra Torrents Spain 153 180 178 156 168 192 1025 | 192 10256 17083 -110
52 |Odette Piticariu Romania 154 170 145 199 176 171 1015 | 199 1015 16817 -120
53 |Marie-Pierre Tartaroli Reunion 164 148 178 157 192 168 1007 | 192 1007 15783 -128
54 |Anpa Cionna italy 145 125 195 167 182 167 981 | 195 981 16350 -154
55 |Gudny Gunnarsdottir tceland 187 145 208 168 121 140 970 | 208 870 161.67 -165
56 |Daiva Perminiene Lithuania 152 190 157 165 158 147 969 | 190 969 16150 -166
57 |Monika Bozsoky Slovakia 186 165 148 149 156 164 068 | 186 968 16133 -1G7
58 |Manuela Soares Partugal 155 163 170 146 171 182 967 | 171 967 16117  -168
59 |Elena Sergeeva Uzbekistan 167 147 136 173 152 189 964 | 189 964 16067 -171
80 |Nadezda Logetskaya Azerbaijan 180 145 118 167V 130 212 952 212 952 158.67 -183
&1 iLjiljana Rakamaric Croatia 142 167 144 146 177 165 941 177 a1 156.83 -184
62 |Barbara BreZi¢ Slovenia 132 146 145 180 150 160 913 180 913 18217  -222
63 |Gordana Radulovich Serbia & Montenegro | 125 166 152 124 170 173 910 | 173 910 15167 -225
64 {Elena Capatina Maldova 135 153 159 165 134 141 887 | 165 887 14783 -248
65 |Diane Moore Isle of Man 143 129 109 180 162 158 881 | 180 881 14683 -254
56 jAntonieta Costa Azores 144 127 180 146 136 144 877 | 180 877 14617 -258
67 |Joanne Johnson Guernsey 124 128 153 147 161 163 876 | 163 876 14800 -259
G8 |Rita de Franco Ethiopia 134 154 137 159 167 110 861 | 167 861 14350 -274
Game Average: 181 177 183 185 183 185 Women's Avg:  182.11
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Ljubljana, Slovenia. 2005

A SO NA

Women
Pos [Wame Country Sub G7 G8 GY GI0 G111 G12 High  Total Avg. Cut
1 {Wendy Chai Malaysia 1323 203 226 244 255 247 268| 268 2766 230.50 480
2 iLynda Barnes USA 1300 267 246 258 202 211 289 | 268 2753 229.42 477
3 |Helen Johnsson Sweden 1341 257 206 195 197 228 277 | 277 2704 22533 428
4 |Fiona Banks England 1226 268 269 220 220 212 213| 269 2628 219.00 352
5 |Nadia Ageel (Al-Awadhi) Bahrain 1274 190 210 200 218 227 256 | 256 2578 21467 300
& |Ann Louise Haugen Norway 1258 212 248 226 190 195 203 | 248 2532 211.00 256
7 |Bigi Manico Switzerland 1273 176 211 190 214 222 224 235 2510 20917 234
8 |lsabelie Saldjian France 1261 157 193 184 210 243 247 | 258 2495 207.92 219
g |Nardy del Biondo Venezuela 1155 232 210 212 184 180 279| 27v9 2472 206.00 186
10 |Marigke de Jang Nethedands 1278 203 180 180 209 213 155 | 243 2418 201.50 142
11 |Aida Granillo El Satvador 1235 184 196 220 183 186 1982 | 220 2406 20050 130
12 |Patricia Schwarz Germany 1187 241 168 207 203 194 192 | 241 2390 19817 114
13 |Ellen Ramos Philippines 1141 235 211 213 195 215 173| 235 2383 19858 107
14 | Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Denmark 1188 194 192 161 268 203 174 | 268 2381 198.42 105
15 |liana Lomeli Mexico 1155 219 186 200 195 212 204 | 219 2371 197.58 a5
16 |iha Kunts Belarus 1202 220 168 184 182 196 217 220 23689 19742 g3
17 |Piritta Kantota Finland 1115 178 206 187 184 206 280 | 280 2356 196.33 80
18 |Laura Meade Ireland 1126 231 181 247 232 209 126| 247 2352 196.00 78
19 |Beatrix Pesek Hungary 1213 229 146 176 212 148 215| 231 2339 19492 63
20 |Clair Johnston Australia 1118 177 197 235 182 200 213 | 235 2333 10442 57
21 |Olga Tarasova Ukraine 1142 207 182 191 234 160 184 | 234 2320 183.33 44
22 Carmen Tang Hong Kong 1106 178 215 247 154 191 225| 247 2316 183.00 40
23 |Larraine Casha Malta 1144 158 155 203 215 233 202| 248 2310 182.50 34
24 |Natalia Martin Poland 1148 170 215 189 183 193 178| 221 2276 189.67 4]
25 |Aumi Guerra Dominican Republic 1204 173 208 187 167 153 183 | 227 2275 18958 -1
28 |Lynda Black-Watson Narthern Ireland 1169 153 226 192 196 185 152 | 235 2273 18942 -3
27 |Cherie Shi Hua Tan Singapore 1130 202 198 183 168 192 188 221 2272 189.33 -4
28 |Natassa Rovothaki Greece 1103 209 230 170 206 174 175| 230 2267 18892 -9
29(Veronica Lalande-tapointa Canada 1135 209 192 157 198 202 170 | 225 2263 188.58 -13
30 |Suzuna Miyagi Japan 1126 158 176 207 214 187 191 | 214 2289 188.25 -17
31 |Evelyn Tutschka Austria 11683 173 169 130 172 208 234 | 234 2249 18742 -27
32 |Sue Thomas Wales 1058 215 177 193 186 211 220| 220 2241 186.75 -35
33 |Belinda Tan New Zealand 1133 171 203 171 184 175 181 | 226 2228 18567 -48
34 |Sandra Torrents Spain 10256 173 204 209 185 207 216| 216 2219 18492 -57
35 |Myria Kastori Cyprus 1118 189 214 185 155 181 154 | 226 2196 183.00 -80
36 |Samy-Anna Saba Egypt 1067 219 183 169 182 177 182 | 225 2189 182.42 -87
37 iYifat Tai israel 1103 197 179 189 158 159 1994 202 2184 182.00 -92
38 |Ana Maria Benko Argentina 1085 194 188 190 185 189 162 210 2183 18182 -93
33 |Piia Lutt Estonia 1127 167 193 201 168 158 16%| 214 2183 181.92 93
40 |Daniele Amsellem Morocco 1039 222 184 204 178 191 156| 222 2174 18117 -102
41 |Olga Tabachkova Russia 1040 198 203 177 182 168 190 | 204 2158 17983 -118
42 |Jacqui MacColl Scotiand 1069 194 212 191 181 161 148 | 224 2157 17875 -118
43 |Veronika Solozhenkina Kazakhstan 1101 168 206 128 185 174 185 225 2127 177.25 -149
44 |Sumathi Nallabantu India 1107 190 171 153 148 184 171 224 2124 177.00 -152
45 |Stepheny Le Lion Jersey 1071 187 151 186 187 187 184 187 2113 176.08 -163
46 |Filomena Choi Macao 1091 204 168 117 168 178 185| 211 2111 17582 -185
47 |Dana Hanudova Czech Republic 1028 16C 201 189 151 173 207 | 207 2109 17575 -167
48 |Anna Cionna italy 981 190 201 192 188 196 158 201 2106 17550 -170
49 |Sandrine Peelman Belgium 1033 186 195 180 168 179 177| 204 2098 17483 -178
50 (Polina Schischmanova Bulgaria 1035 180 146 223 194 134 166| 223 2078 17317 -198
51 |Marie-Pierra Tartaroli Reunion 1007 167 187 171 179 177 188( 182 2076 173.00 -200
52 |Cdette Piticariu Romania 1015 157 183 180 18% 183 168 199 2075 17292 -201
53 |Gudny Gunnarsdottir iceland 970 171 179 249 181 133 160| 249 2053 171.08 -223
54 |Nadezda Logetskaya Azerbaijan 952 175 152 136 205 198 194 212 2012 167.67 -264
54 llulie Jackson Gibraltar 1035 149 180 155 156 162 165 | 218 202 16767 -264
56 |Daiva Perminiene Lithuania 969 193 183 149 148 152 2017 201 1995 16625 -281
57 {Rahma Mubarak Al Sharqi UAE 1045 132 181 184 152 141 169 | 203 1984 16533 -2G2
58 iLjiljana Rakamaric Croatia 941 161 147 180 172 198 159 | 196 1938 161.50 -338
59 |Elena Sergeeva LUzbekistan 964 185 161 161 160 167 138| 189 1936 16133 -340
50 |Monika Bozsoky Siovakia 968 144 159 1685 152 150 168 1856 1906 15883 -370
61 |Barbara BreZig Siovenia 913 187 135 122 171 174 177 187 1879 15658 -397
62 {Gordana Radulovich Serbia & Montenegro | 910 144 138 180 161 141 146( 180 1820 15167 -456
83 |Rita de Franco Ethiopia 881 168 131 153 155 173 156] 173 1797 14975 -479
54 Manuela Soares Portugal 967 139 123 136 139 126 163 | 171 1793 14942  -483
85 |Elena Capatina Moldova 8§87 136 121 182 156 141 157 | 182 1780 148.33 -486
66 {Diane Moore Isle of Man 881 152 141 136 127 162 167 | 180 1766 14717 -510
67 |Antonieta Costa Azores §77 124 136 155 164 145 159 | 180 1760 14667 -5H16
68 |Joanne Johnson Guernsey 876 140 132 135 141 165 142| 165 1731 14425 -545
Game Average: 0 187 185 184 184 184 189 Women's Avg: 18371
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Ljubljana, Slovenia. 2005

Women
Pos |Name Country Sub G113 G14 G15 G116 G17 G18 High  Total Avel. Cut
1 |Lynda Barnes USA 2753 279 259 246 267 247 233 | 279 4284 238.00 842
2 |Wendy Chai Malaysia 2766 211 242 220 205 213 192 | 268 4049 22494 607
3 |Helen Johnsson Sweden 2704 232 236 186 223 185 245 | 277 4021 22339 579
4 |Fiona Banks England 2628 178 226 236 285 242 193 | 269 3969 220.50 527
5 |Nadia Ageel (Al-Awadhi) Bahrain 2576 204 235 212 196 212 227 256 3882 21456 420
& |Ann Louise Haugen Norway 2532 203 176 245 232 216 225 | 248 3B29 21272 387
7 |lsabelle Saldjian France 2495 190 227 203 181 227 225| 258 3758 208.78 316
8 |Clair Johnston Australia 2333 191 192 279 267 223 224 279 3IT09 20606 267
9 |Marieke de Jong Netherlands 2418 205 233 205 193 212 223| 243 3689 20494 247
10 |Patricia Schwarz Germany 2390 222 179 232 245 191 198 | 245 3a57 20317 215
11 |Piritta Kanfola Firtland 2356 215 234 201 224 201 223} 280 3654 203.00 212
12 tliana Lometi Mexica 2371 257 227 167 204 222 205| 257 3653 20284 211
13 |Aida Granillo El Salvader 2406 186 203 196 185 194 215| 220 3586 199.22 144
14 |Nardy del Biondo Venezuala 2472 185 212 182 183 160 185 | 279 3579 19883 137
14 {Bigi Manico Switzerland 2510 188 184 159 181 181 166, 235 3579 19883 137
16 |Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Denmark 2381 201 203 158 226 185 200| 268 3554 197.44 112
16 |Lynda Black-Watson MNarthern iretand 2273 231 170 245 202 216 217| 245 3554 197.44 112
18 |Beatrix Pesek Hungary 2339 202 210 225 234 153 175| 234 3538 196.56 95
19 |1Sezuna Mivagi Japan 2259 181 243 171 232 196 243 243 3525 19583 83
20 |Ellen Ramos Philippines 2383 170 193 193 206 160 180 | 235 3495 19417 53
21 |Ina Kunts Belarus 2369 170 202 165 183 215 179| 220 3483 19350 41
22 |Natassa Rovothaki Greace 2267 233 180 223 184 224 160 | 233 3481 19339 39
23 |Laura Meade Ireland 2352 177 161 156 179 210 214§ 247 3449 191.61 7
24 jOlga Tarasova Ukraine 2320 223 194 166 174 155 210| 234 3442 19122 0
25 |Veronica Lalande-Lapointe Canada 2263 189 247 156 182 159 243 | 247 343% 191.06 -3
26 |Sandra Torrents Spain 2219 223 169 217 218 190 189| 223 3425 190.28 -7
27 |Lorraine Casha Malta 2310 187 148 196 190 195 183 | 248 3420 180.00 -22
28 |Carmen Tang Hong Kong 2316 182 171 197 163 194 180 | 247 3393 18850 -49
28|Belinda Tan New Zealand 2228 183 226 211 212 182 151 | 226 3393 188480 -49
28 |Cherie Shi Hua Tan Singapore 2272 164 179 201 165 203 209| 221 3393 188,50 -49
31 |Olga Tabachkova Russia 2158 235 189 224 224 164 167 | 235 3361 18672 -81
32 |Evelyn Tutschka Austria 2245 158 201 176 175 188 210| 234 3358 186.56 -84
33 [Natalia Martin Paland 2276 174 185 177 170 224 159| 224 3345 18583 87
34 |Aumi Guerra Dominican Republic 2275 150 224 158 174 181 168| 227 3330 18500 -112
35 |Anna Cionna ltaly 2106 190 178 213 210 182 2089 213 3288 182567 -154
36 (Dana Hanugova Czech Republic 2109 156 212 190 226 199 192 226 3284 18244 -158
37 |Sue Thomas Wales 2241 154 158 182 183 175 180 | 220 3273 18183 -169
38 |Samy-Anna Saba Egypt 2182 145 199 182 186 144 215| 225 32680 18111 -182
39 |Myria Kastori Cyprus 2196 191 155 177 178 199 163 | 226 3259 18106 -183
40 |Piia Lutt Estonia 2183 191 208 177 135 182 177| 214 3253 180.72 -189
41 |Veronika Solozhenkina Kazakhstan 2127 198 170 190 168 191 198| 225 3242 18011 -200
42 {Yifat Tal Israei 2184 158 137 178 189 181 213} 213 3240 180.00 -202
43 |Stepheny Le Lion Jersey 2113 221 193 188 168 163 191 | 221 3238 17989 -204
44 |Ana Maria Benko Argentina 2183 201 186 155 158 201 130| 210 3214 17856 -228
45 |Jacqui MacCol Scotland 2157 137 166 201 189 180 182 | 224 3212 17844 -230
46 |Marie-Pierre Tartaroli Reunion 2076 164 167 180 193 189 234| 234 3203 177.94 -239
47 |Filomena Choi Macao 2111 200 139 183 212 158 182| 212 3186 17700 -256
48 |Daniele Amsellem Morocco 2174 158 158 169 151 170 181 | 222 361 17581 -281
49 |Sandrine Peelman Belgium 2098 159 158 193 140 213 185| 213 M5 17533 -286
50 |Sumathi Nallabanty India 2124 169 161 167 197 174 160 | 224 3152 175141  -290
51 |Odette Piticariu Romania 2075 134 169 178 167 179 169 | 199 3071 170.61 -371
52 |Polina Schischmanova Bulgaria 2078 183 137 156 145 173 180| 223 3052 169.56 -390
53 |Daiva Perminiane Lithuania 1895 178 167 143 149 196 197 | 201 30256 168.06 417
54 |Gudny Gunnarsdottir lceland 2053 174 133 181 158 163 146 | 249 3008 167.11 -434
55 |Rahma Mubarak Al Shargi UAE 1884 147 149 159 213 138 196 | 213 2986 165.89 -456
56 |Julie Jackson Gibraltar 2012 169 156 118 178 176 158 | 218 2967 16483 -475
57 |Nadezda Logetskaya Azerbaijan 2012 181 146 147 167 151 157 | 212 2961 16450 -481
58 |Ljiljana Rakamaric Croatia 1938 184 150 163 149 199 140 189 2923 16239 -518
59 |Elena Sergeeva Uzbekistan 1936 181 156 138 189 112 181 189 2893 160.72 -549
60 |Monika Bozsoky Slovakia 1906 138 174 182 176 146 146 186 2B68 159.33 -574
61 |Barbara Bre2ié Slovenia 1879 175 129 171 177 165 146| 187 2842 15789 -600
62 |Manuela Soares Portugal 1783 164 160 188 155 1864 189| 199 2803 15572 -639
63 |Gordana Radulovich Serbia & Montenegro | 1820 183 156 168 134 174 154| 180 2769 15383 -673
64 |Joanne Johnson Guernsey 1731 154 162 170 180 154 164 | 180 2715 150.83 -727
65 |Elena Capatina Moldova 1780 159 156 179 140 123 158| 182 2695 14872 -747
66 |Diane Moore Isie of Man 1766 153 139 128 163 165 154 | 180 2666 14811 -776
67 |Rita de Franco Ethiopia 1797 115 166 101 174 139 157 | 174 2648 14717 -793
68 |Antonieta Costa Azores 1760 164 116 144 135 159 154 | 180 2632 14622 -810
Game Average: 0 184 182 184 1B8& 184 188 Women's Avg:  184.15
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Ljublijana, Slovenia. 2005

Women
Pos[Name Country Sub G190 G20 G21 G2z G23 G24_ High Total  Avg. Cut
1 |Lynda Barnes USA 4284 203 212 248 223 205 226| 279 5801 23338 1014
2 [Helen Johnsson Sweden 4021 213 212 259 299 237 194 299 5435 22646 848
3 |Fiona Banks England 3969 247 205 193 216 212 227} 2689 5269 21954 882
4 |Wendy Chal Malaysia 4048 222 202 151 227 180 180 | 268 5211 217.13 624
5 iNadia Ageel (Al-Awadhi) Bahrain 3862 203 208 150 234 235 249| 296 5141 214.21 554
B }Ann Louise Haugen Norway 3629 208 214 278 242 150 198| 27v8 5087 211.96 500
7 |lsabele Saldjian France 3758 193 216 248 2056 214 211 258 5045 210.21 458
8 Marieke de Jong Netherlands 3689 235 194 201 235 208 221| 243 4983 20763 396
g |Clair Johnsten Australia 3709 204 208 188 184 257 215| 279 4965 206.88 378
10 |Patricia Schwarz Germany 3657 252 172 205 211 21989 234 252 4950 208.25 363
11 |Piritta Kantola Finiand 3654 185 194 187 269 216 2121 280 4927 20529 340
12 |Aida Granillo El Salvador 3586 180 225 230 190 208 237 | 237 4856 20233 259
13 |lliana Lomell Mexico 3653 191 213 213 210 175 195| 257 4850 20208 263
14 I Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Oenmark 3554 188 248 191 235 180 226} 268 4802 20008 215
15 |Ellen Ramos Philippines 3495 158 223 279 174 196 227 279 4752 198.00 165
1€ |Bigi Manico Switzerland 3579 202 199 211 190 178 190| 235 4749 19788 162
17 |Bealrix Pesek Hungary 3538 166 158 200 235 227 212| 235 4736 197.33 149
18 |Nardy del Biondo Venezuela 3579 197 202 184 199 186 170 279 4717 196.54 130
19 |Lynda Black-Watson Northem [reland 3554 212 178 201 217 203 145| 245 4740 196.25 123
20 |Ina Kunts Belarus 3483 188 185 211 204 211 191| 220 4653 19388 66
21 |Laura Meade freland 3449 224 227 204 179 183 183 | 247 4649 183.71 62
22 |Suzuna Miyagi Japan 3525 245 164 197 169 183 161| 245 4644 19350 57
23 INatassa Rovothaki Greace 3481 172 212 171 180 187 193] 233 4596 191.50 g
24 |Lorraine Casha Malta 3420 217 165 186 182 179 238| 248 4587 191.13 D
25 |Carmen Tang Hong Kong 3393 187 212 212 170 207 200) 247 4581 19088 -6
26 |Cherig Shi Hua Tan Singapore 3393 178 189 182 214 212 210| 221 4578 19075 -8
27 |Natalia Martin Poland 3345 190 181 226 203 170 256| 256 4571 190.46 -16
28 |Evelyn Tutschka Austria 3358 184 189 234 217 182 185| 234 4559 189.96 -28
29|Belinda Tan New Zealand 3393 1983 16D 172 204 212 223| 226 4557 185.88 -30
30 |Olga Tarasova Ukraine 3442 178 181 182 154 181 206 234 4534 188.92 -53
31 |Veronica Lalande-Lapointe Canada 3435 166 191 165 191 198 171 | 247 4522 188.42 -85
32 |Sandra Torrents Spain 3425 183 232 165 212 134 156! 232 4507 187.79 -80
33 |Olga Tabachkava Russia 3361 200 201 189 181 177 18B| 235 4497 187.38 -9Q
34 [Samy-Anna Saba Egypt 3260 203 205 222 182 216 190| 225 4478 18658 -109
35 |Aumi Guerra Dominican Republic 3330 185 180 178 257 174 181, 257 4475 186.46 -112
36 |Sue Thomas Wales 3273 164 174 220 194 182 221] 221 4428 18450 -159
37 |Yifat Tai Israel 3240 185 182 225 227 181 187 | 227 4427 18446 -160
38 [Anna Cionna Italy 3288 199 136 188 230 157 210| 230 4408 183.67 -179
39 |Dana Hanu$ova Czech Republic 3284 195 159 171 140 180 199 | 226 4377 18238 -210
40 |Myria Kastari Cyprus 3259 189 188 141 204 170 172| 226 4323 18013 -264
41 |Piia Lutt Estania 3253 170 198 145 182 186 185| 214 4320 180.00 -267
42 |Jacqui MacCell Scotland 3212 164 184 184 203 168 203 224 4318 17992 -269
43 IMarie-Pierre Tartaroli Reunion 3203 165 197 226 157 171 178 234 4287 179.04 -290
44 |Ana Maria Benko Argentina 3214 176 182 168 179 143 217| 217 4279 17829 -308
45 |Veronika Solozhenkina Kazakhstan 3242 149 170 190 189 177 172} 225 4269 177.88 -318
46 |Stepheny Le Lion Jersey 3238 145 180 200 126 162 201| 221 4252 17717 335
47 {Sandrine Pesiman Belgium 3156 181 177 227 180 173 154) 227 4248 17700 -339
48 IFilomena Choi Macac 3186 178 172 182 202 158 153 | 212 4241 17671 -346
49 [Daniele Amsellem Morocco 3187 156 1860 156 138 167 193] 222 4132 17217 -455
50 |Sumathi Nallabantu Ingdia 3152 152 165 208 154 138 1461 224 4115 17146 -472
51 |Rahma Mubarak Al Shargi UAE 2086 178 178 190 169 184 2281 228 4113 171.38 -474
52 |Nadezda Logetskaya Azerbaijan 2961 192 187 148 196 190 192| 212 4066 16942 -521
53 |Polina Schischmanova Bulgaria 3052 169 170 171 174 134 177 | 223 4047 16863 -540
54 |Daiva Perminiene lithuania 3025 176 172 164 171 165 170; 201 4043 168.46 -544
55 |Julie Qackson Gibraltar 2967 161 142 179 187 210 156| 218 4002 166.75 -585
56 {Gudny Gurnarsdottir Iceland 3008 156 123 189 159 171 160 | 249 3946 16442 -641
57 |Cdette Piticariu Romania 3071 144 178 141 148 158 103 | 199 3943 164.289 644
58 [Ljiliana Rakamaric Croatia 2923 148 141 194 138 169 221| 221 3936 163.96 652
59 |Elena Sergeeva Uzbekistan 2893 160 130 144 142 187 172; 197 3838 15992 -749
80 |Monika Bozsaoky Slovakia 2868 180 159 171 149 147 142 186 3816 159.00 =771
&1 |Barbara Brezil Slovenia 2842 160 146 170 14B 182 145| 1B7 3783 158.04 -794
62 [Joanne Johnson Guernsey 2715 168 168 184 186 168 153 | 186 3722 15508  -B65
63 |Manueta Soares Portugal 2803 143 145 178 144 130 172 199 375 15472 -872
64 |Gordana Radulovich Serbia & Montenegro | 2769 182 171 173 148 135 123} 182 3701 15421 -886
65 |Diane Moore Isle of Man 2666 160 144 155 180 128 112| 190 3555 148.13 -1032
66 |Elena Capatina Mcldova 2695 136 146 141 164 145 122 | 182 3549 147.88 -1038
67 |Rita de Franco Ethiopia 2649 157 131 187 124 140 138 | 187 3526 146.92 -1061
68 {Antonieta Costa Azores 2632 133 137 118 224 133 145] 224 3522 14875 -1065
Game Average: 183 182 190 190 181 187 Women's Avg:  184.46
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Ljubljana, Slovenia. 2005

Men
[Pos [Hame Courtry 51 G2 G3 G4 G5 G8& High Total Avg. Cut
1 [Michael Schrmidt Canada 236 261 222 185 265 234| 266 1#M13 23550 155
2 |Arnar Sasbargsson Izeland 242 275 174 257 177 264 | 275 1379 22943 124
3 |Dominic Lim Zhong Singapore 267 B3 217 232 219 247 | 267 1385 22750 107
4 |Petter Hansen MNorway 289 178 102 215 245 257 | 289 1356 22600 o8
5 [Nayef Eqab Abdulla Jaber Alabdool UAE, 200 257 216 225 216 235| 257 1349 22483 o
& |Mikita Koshalev Russia 220 212 267 197 226 222 | 267 1344 22400 88
7 |Steve Tharnten England 216 171 236 195 224 300 300 1342 22367 84
8§ |Gery Verbruggen Belgium, 2%1 195 242 167 J57 255 257 1327 22117 68
9 |Daniel Falconi Mexico 247 222 199 247 197 205 | 247 1317  219.50 BE]
10 |Masaims Pirozzi Italy 215 185 166 253 246 256 256 1301 21683 43
11 |Seto Sai Tung Hang Kong 249 201 221 173 223 222| 24% 1289 21483 31
12 |Badr Al Shaikh Saudi Arabia 165 192 244 219 280 181 | 280 1281 21350 23
13 |Artura Hernandez Venszuela 222 224 285 215 171 179 265 1276 21267 18
14 |Tyrone Ongpauca Philippines 181 255 211 203 210 204 | 255 1274 21233 16
15 |Khalid Al Dubyyan Kuwsait 203 226 248 235 147 213 | 248 1272 21200 14
16 |Or Aviram Isras| 215 208 191 225 205 223 | 225 121 21183 13
17 |Thiarty Sacce France. 234 236 171 229 227 173 238 1270 21167 12
17 |Eric Kok Metherands 236 181 201 256 181 215| 256  12¥0 21167 12
19 |Peng Sheng Cheng Macsu. 193 211 171 235 223 235| 235 1288 211.33 10
20 |William Nimick Narthern Ireland 145 224 224 266 231 177 | 286 1267 21117 9
20 |Kai Gueanther Germany. 200 222 183 201 238 223 | 238 1267 21117 g
20 |Leopold Grundschober Austria 166 256 188 215 258 184 | 258 1267 21117 9
23 |Koichi Takahashi Japan. 234 173 210 180 245 222 245 1264 210.67 ]
24 |Mikael Bragndeskov Andersen Danmark 182 197 180 238 234 227 | 238 1258 20967 ¢}
25 |Muno Martinho Portugal 138 204 266 222 202 222 | 266 1254 20900 -4
26 |Alan Bride Ireland 215 224 237 177 194 208 237 1253 20883 -5
27 |Raul Begkmann Estonia 270 224 185 177 204 192 270 1262 20867 -5
28 |Ahmed Shahean Qatar 158 237 215 181 234 218 237 1243} 20717 -15
28|Rhing Pags UBA, 206 239 265 169 170 192 | 2865 1241 20682 -7
30 |George Frifingos Australia. 186 170 200 224 326 224| 226 1230 205.00 -28
31 |Victer Richards Jr Dominican Republic 204 220 181 223 178 222| 223 1228 20467 -30
32 |Edmanuel Ramirez Puarte Rico 245 182 191 191 169 247 | 247 1225 20417 -33
33 [Jason Waters MNew Zealand 158 174 226 202 222 236| 236 1218 20300 -40
34 |Leonidas Maragos Greace 171 236 187 227 215 158} 236 1205 Z00.83 -53
35 |Samusl Castillo Spain. 235 197 183 188 219 184 235 1204 20067 -54
36 |David Hill Isle of Man 212 180 186 183 239 203, 239 1203 20050 =55
37 |Alex Liew Malaysia. 176 199 1593 210 219 205| 21¢ 1202 20023 -58
38 |Heorhi Pryhozhy Belarus 183 188 166 202 235 216| 235 1200 20000 -58
39 |Antonin Nosek Czech Republic. 206 189 180 202 219 212| 219 1188 18B8.00 -70
40 |Lusas Legnani Argentina 177 192 200 234 180 184 ] 234 1187 15783 -1
41 |Jeaan-Marc Godsl Switzerdand 219 227 188 188 181 65| 227 11?9 15650 -79
41 |Thia Song Fat Raunion 213 178 208 207 167 208| 213 1179 13650 -78
43 |Marin Tranier MNew Caledenia 162 191 254 182 176 209| 254 1174 18567 -B4
44 |Dainius Zallauskas Lithuania 154 170 198 230 256 1684 | 256 1172 159533 -85
45 |Zabi Sikander Bulgaria 188 224 171 188 212 182] 224 1166 135433 -92
48 | Julio Acosta Jr El Salvador 150 192 1178 228 227 187 ) 229 1163 18383 -95
47 |Tamas Szabo Hungary 177 197 173 245 1B9 176 245 1157 18283 =101
48 |Marek Przezpolewski Poland 192 222 192 190 152 166 222 1154 18233 -104
49 |Costag Kyriakou Cyprus 22% 152 185 181 227 155)| 227 136 18917 123
50 |Suy Caminsky South Africa 141 156 170 222 204 235| 238 1129 185817 -128
51 |Anders Ohman Sweden 168 205 190 167 176 221 221 1128 18800  -130
52 |Sergii Gontar Ukraine 223 159 174 168 199 203 | 223 1126 18767 132
53 |Makhmut Lazandi Kazakhstan 214 193 185 176 191 174| 214 1193 18550 -14%
54 |Marjan Petaver Slavenia 165 168 214 201 176 186| 214 1110 18500 148
55 |Mark Bondi Scotland 193 199 172 181 177 187 199 1109 18483 -149
56 |Mika Luoto Fintand. 168 179 166 225 178 188 225 1106 183433 -152
57 |Hussain Ghuloom Bahrain 192 170 178 185 200 178y 200 1103 18383 155
5B |Maurice Talane French Guiana 177 152 200 212 148 211 | 212 1100 183233 -158
59 |Graham Coles Gibraltar 174 186 192 160 174 194] 194 1080 13000 178
&0 |Bira Tecdoro Brazil 153 160 180 206 182 193] 206 1074 179.00 -184
81 |Sergey Sapov Uzhekistan 181 166 170 199 158 200 | 200 1072 17867 -1B6
62 |Bashar Kalaji Syria 190 188 171 175 188 471 | 180 1063 17717 195
83 |Les Jarvis Jersay 177 160 181 188 146 203 | 203 10585 17583 -203
84 |John Koon Mauiritius 202 178 148 157 186 197 | 202 1048 17467 -310
85 |Patrick Mehdi Leroy Marocco 157 163 179 153 204 185 | 204 1041 17350 -217
€6 |Kenneth Arpa Malta 198 162 191 168 185 144 158 1028 17133 -230
66 |Aleksandrs Zavjalovs Latvia 178 181 174 168 134 173 | 181 1028 17133  -230
68 |Krunoslav Struml Croatia 183 180 17¢ 176 155 147 | 183 1020 170.00 -238
€9 |Reynaldo Zialcita Gusm. 163 173 159 178 183 156 | 183 40618 16967 -240
70 |Reda Omar Al Fazani Libya 152 144 187 164 171 180 | 187 1008 16800 -250
71 |Devek Tomlin Guernsey. 146 181 178 161 181 158 181 005 16750 -253
71 |lkin Babayev Azerbaijan 138 189 178 170 167 183 | 183 005 16750 -253
73 |Mekuria Habteyes Ethiopia 126 180 159 215 181 161 | 215 1004 16733 -254
74 |Shashi Kumnar India 170 143 139 152 205 1B9| 205 998 16633 280
75 |Atiq Sikander Afghanistan 1685 157 158 176 148 180 190 894 16567 -264
735 |Anf Mohamed-Hadi Tunisia 1686 168 164 139 170 167 | 170 994 16567  -264
T7 |Alex Telejman Romania 143 172 200 152 158 156| 200 983 163.83 -275
78 |Dejan Radulovich Serbis & Montenegro | 140 158 162 208 152 160 | 208 980 16333 378
79 |Steve Dalton Wales 157 158 142 155 144 191 | 191 957 159.50 -301
80 |Chico Pontes Azores. 148 180 178 134 147 161 | 178 945 15817 -309
81 |Ladislav Frunyo Slovakia 170 125 209 183 131 138 208 938 15600 322
82 |Eduard Capatina Maldova 184 147 153 130 142 143 ] 184 818 15317 -238
83 |Shant Panos Tomassian Irag 157 136 166 170 146 142} 170 817 15283 -39
Game Average: 190 190 193 197 196 187 Men's Avg: 193.77
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Ljubljana, Slovenia. 2005

CWEEL AL NG NA

Men

Pos [Name Country Sub_ G7 G8 G5 GI0 GIT GI2Z High  Total Avg. Cut
1 (Michsel Schmidt Canada 1413 267 196 227 258 267 244 267 ztaﬁ 23933 382
2 |Patter Hansen Narwvay 1356 214 2323 228 233 268 279 | 279 2801 23342 318
3 |Gery Varbruggen Belgiurm. 1327 258 243 208 B0 187 266 | 2BO 2769 23075 286
4 |Anders Ohrnan Sweden 28 224 300 289 237 238 248 | 300 2664 22200 181
5 |Mikita Kosheley Russia 1344 237 216 222 195 1680 280 | 280 2854 22117 171
& |Tyrone Ongpauco Philippines 1274 257 234 175 170 280 258 | 260 2837 21875 154
7 |Steve Thomion England 1342 201 207 204 194 227 257 | 300 2632 219.33 149
8 |Lecnidas Maragos Gresce 1208 224 206 213 254 247 Z7B| 27 2627 21892 144
9 |Mayef Egab Abdulla Jabsr Alabdool LUAE, 1348 188 211 256 23¥ 170 225| 257 2616 21800 133
10 |Afure Harnandez Venazuela 1276 210 208 257 228 184 202 | 265 2675 21458 92
11 |Bommnic Lim Zhong Singapore 1365 257 192 191 188 188 1852| 267 2574 21450 91
12 |Or Aviram Israel 1271 198 241 184 212 199 257 | 25 2572 21423 83
12 |Koichi Takahashi Japan. 1264 208 223 234 233 188 224 | 245 25872 721433 83
14 |Lucas Lagnani Argentina 1187 183 2568 235 285 218 227 | 259 2570 21417 a7
15 |Seta Sai Tung Hong Kong 1288 243 179 225 192 232 200| 249 2560 21333 77
15 |Eric Kak Netherlands 1270 226 201 202 258 207 198 | 258 2560 21333 ki
17 |Ahmed Shaheen Qatar 1243 231 214 188 227 2168 210| 237 2528 29075 46
17 |Badr Al Sheikh Saudi Arabia 1281 196 232 242 W2 197 209 260 2529 21075 46
19 (Alan Bride lreland 1253 198 223 216 213 203 216 | 237 2622 21017 39
20 |Rhinc Page USA, 1241 194 184 181 219 263 230 285 2512 20933 29
21 [Mikael Braendeskov Andersen Denmark 1258 225 204 246 237 158 1FF | 246 2506 206.83 23
22 |Daniel Faleoni Mexico 1317 215 180 231 215 184 161 | 247 2503 20858 20
23 |Arnar Saebergsson Iceland 1378 147 204 170 189 208 151| 275 2486 20717 3
24 |Victor Richards Jr Dominican Republic 1228 216 215 212 209 213 180| 223 2483 206.92 ]
25 |Raul Beekmann Estonia 1252 184 171 207 249 216 198 | 270 247§ 206.50 -5
26 |Khalid Al Dubyyan Kuwait 1272 175 248 225 205 191 159 | 248 2475 206.25 -8
26 |George Frilingos Australia, 1230 197 212 193 226 183 234 | 234 2475 206.25 -8
28 | Thierry Sacco France. 1270 174 202 210 233 202 178 | 236 2470 20583 -13
28|Edmanuel Ramirez Puertn Rico 1225 299 172 221 209 254 155 | 264 2489 20575 14
30 |William Nimick Northem Ireland 1267 204 199 178 172 278 170| 278 2468 20567 -15
31 |Kat Guenther Germany. 1267 227 190 208 195 188 211 | 238 2466 20550 -17
32 |Tamas Szabo Hungary 1187 183 221 187 256 230 210| 256 2454 20450 -2%
33 |Guy Caminsky South Africa 1129 206 223 212 224 265 194 | 265 2452 20433 =31
34 [Nuno Martinho Portugal 1254 204 197 184 189 196 223 | 266 2447 203.82 =36
35 |Heorhi Pryhozhy Belarus 1200 232 178 194 206 179 234 | 235 2423 20192 -6
36 |Leopold Grundschaber Austna 1267 176 236 168 190 186 197 | 258 2421 20175 -62
36 | Jason Walers New Zealand 1218 208 171 177 222 206 221 | 236 2421 217% -B2
38 |Marek Przezpolewski Poland 1154 230 200 188 210 215 220| 230 2415 201.25 -58
3% |Peng Sheng Cheng Macau, 1268 202 171 203 227 178 161 | 235 2440 20083 -73
4% | Zabi Sikander Bulgaria 1168 204 236 160 197 214 228 236 2405 200.42 -78
41 |Hussain Ghuicom Bahrain 1103 175 277 208 190 216 222| 277 2391 199.25 -92
42 |Dainius Zaltauskas Lithuania 1172 170 171 244 194 2685 168 | 265 2384 19867 -93
43 |Alex Liew Malaysia. 1202 209 166 180 207 194 214 | 218 2372 19787 -1
44 | Jean-Marc Godel Bwitzerland 1179 161 164 1892 222 243 204 | 243 2365 197.08 -118
45 |Massimo Pirozzi [taly 1301 185 176 142 170 193 197 256 2384 19700 -118
45 |Marin Tranier New Caledonia 1174 156 167 189 192 204 225| 254 2344 18533 -138
47 |David Hill Iste of Man 1203 219 181 184 168 tB6 186| 239 2327 18392 -156
48 Sergii Gontar Ukraine 1126 198 2195 180 194 203 189| 223 2309 18242 -174
45 |Julic Acosta Jr El Salvacor 1163 200 171 181 204 194 191| 228 2304 18200 -179
50 |Antonin Nosek Czech Republic, 1988 215 169 147 188 170 222| 222 2297 18142 186
51 IMark Bondi Secotland 1109 211 235 208 182 170 178} 235 2283 191.08 -180
52 |Samuel Castillo Spain. 1204 142 250 178 179 15§ 183 250 2292 19100 181
53 |Marjan Pedaver Slovenia 1110 161 193 168 217 203 215| 217 2267 18892 -216
53 |Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 1135 217 162 184 189 177 183 | 227 2267 18892 -216
55 [Mika Lucto Finland. 1106 218 212 1B3 168 168 201 | 225 228 18300  -227
56 |Kenneth Arpa Malta 1028 204 182 202 222 180 203 | 222 2221 18508  -262
57 |This Song Fat Reunion 1174 188 171 162 168 128 192| 213 2188 18233 -295
58 |Makhmut Lazaridi Kazakhstan 1113 170 166 188 150 154 214 | 214 2182 1B1.83 -3
59 |Greham Coles Gibraltar 1080 153 221 166 185 188 182 | 221 2176 181.33 -367
60 |Sergey Sapov Uzbekistan 1072 181 147 162 228 183 477 | 228 2170 18083 -313
&1 |Maurice Talane French Guiana 1100 177 158 161 197 141 226| 226 2160 180.00 -323
62 |Derek Tomlin Guemsey. 1005 224 146 206 169 194 210 224 2154 17950 -32%
&3 lJohn Koon Mauritius 10458 179 181 175 189 188 174 202 2144 17867 339
&4 |Patrick Mehdi Leroy Moraceo 1041 188 221 158 184 203 174 221 214G 17833 -343
65 [Lee Jarvis Jersey 1055 170 158 241 134 185 206| 211 2138 17825 -344
66 |Ladislay Frunyo Slovakia 936 158 255 196 18t 208 185, 255 2119 17658 -354
67 |Bira Tecdoro Brazil 1074 168 169 154 147 211 188 211 2111 175,92 =372
68 |Mekuria Habteyes Ethiopia 1004 175 tBB 179 198 198 167 | 215 2110 17583  -373
89 |Shashi Kumar tndia 998 181 190 150 181 182 183 | 205 2065 17208 -418
70 |Anf Mohamed-Hedi Tunisia 594 195 189 170 160 183 173 | 195 2064 17200 -415
71 |Reynaldo Zialcita Guam. 1018 182 147 151 222 174 154 | 222 2048 17067 -435
72 |Steve Dalton Wales 957 222 150 216 183 153 157 | 222 2038 169.83 -445
73 |Chica Fontes Azores, 948 170 180 168 201 215 145| 215 2029 169.08 -454
73 |Bashar Kalaji Syria 1063 174 170 162 155 165 140 | 190 2028 169.08 -454
75 |Atiq Sikander Afghanistan 994 167 135 181 177 187 187 180 2028 16900  -455
78 |Hkin Babayev Azerbaijan 1006 171 174 181 165 158 185| 183 2019 16825  -464
77 |Shant Panos Tomassian HED] 917 169 162 133 202 186 239| 239 2008 16733 475
78 [Krunoslav Strumi Croatia 1020 182 186 144 138 158 176 186 2008 16708 -478
79 [Reda Omar Al Fazani Libwya 1008 143 146 216 156 137 178 216 1984 16533  -499
B0 |Aleksandrs Zavjalovs Latvia 1028 170 161 185 171 171 116 181 1982 18517 -501
81 |Alex Telgjman Romania 983 172 142 166 181 155 144 | 200 1933 161.08 -550
82 |Dejan Radulovich Serbia & Montenegro | 980 156 172 177 157 125 164 | 208 1931 16092  -552
52 |Eduard Capatina Moldava 918 138 152 142 140 166 162 | 184 1819 151.58 -664

(Game Average: Q 1895 195 182 200 196 200 Men's Avg:  195.08
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Liubliana, Siovenia. 2005

ORI T A A P

Men
Pos [Name Country Sub  G13 G614 G158 G16 G177 G128  High Total Avg. Cuit
1 |Michael Schmidt Canada 2872 257 194 210 280 269 216| 200 4308 23933 Ll
2 |Potter Hansen Morway 2801 226 249 223 247 194 28O | 288 4228 23494 484
3 |Gery Verbruggen Belgium 2769 228 177 197 264 248 245 | 280 M1 22894 376
4 |Tyrone Ongpauco Philippines 2637 224 228 212 227 253 1F7| 285 3958 21988 213
5 |Lucas Legnani Argentina 2570 192 237 247 199 227 279 279 3461 21950 206
& |Anders Dhman Sweden 2664 195 176 199 214 259 237 | 300 3944 21911 192
7 |Aruro Hemandez Venezuela 2575 234 256 231 211 212 214} 265 3933 218.50 128
8 |Alan Bride Ireland 2322 247 235 199 288 21¥ 222| 258 3900 21667 155
9 |Mikita Koshelaw Russia 2654 207 215 173 234 203 212| 280 3898 21656 153
10 |Leonidas Maragos Grasce 2627 192 183 188 235 210 246 | 278 3891 21617 146
11 [Steve Thomian England 2632 225 227 190 182 212 213 | 300 3881 21561 136
12 |Tamas Szabo Hungary 2454 327 264 220 234 213 267 | 267 3979 21550 134
13 |Rhino Page USA. 2512 258 221 226 219 207 220| 265 3864 21467 119
14 INayaf Egab Abdulla Jaber Alabdool UAE 2816 198 285 173 18f 216 209 | 265 36856 21422 111
16 1Or Aviram Israsi 2572 178 238 181 158 258 259} 259 3B54 21411 109
18 |Arnar Saebergsson lgatand 2486 245 158 27 241 220 256 | 275 3BIAr 21289 -1
17 |Daniel Falconi Mexico 2503 216 193 211 215 226 242| 247 3808 21144 81
18 (Koichi Takahashi Japan. 2572 195 235 204 223 188 17B| 245 3795 21083 50
19 |Sefe Sai Tung Hong Kong 2560 220 225 218 205 182 183 | 245 3783 21072 48
20 |Badr Al Sheikh Saudi Arabia 2529 221 232 205 169 256 171| 280 3783 21017 38
21 |Ahmed Shaheen Qatar 2529 283 190 211 208 166 204 263 3771 20950 26
22 |Thierry Sacca France. 2470 205 247 215 195 205 224| 247 3v6t 208.54 18
23 |Mikael Braendeskov Andersen Denrnark 2508 216 233 127 228 208 237| 246 3763 20850 ]
24 |Dominic Lim Zhong Singapare 2574 202 214 184 191 185 185, 267 3745 20808 0
25 |#halid Al Dubyyan Kounwait 2475 171 203 196 232 215 225| 248 37T 206.50 -28
26 |William Nimick Northerm Ireland 2468 232 214 217 221 160 185| 278 3T07 20554 -38
27 |Victor Richards Jr Daminican Repubiic 2483 168 196 234 215 193 200| 234 3889 20484 -56
28 |Eric Kok Netherands 2560 192 180 192 188 172 189 | 258 3683 20461 -62
24| Jason Waters New Zealand 2421 222 179 247 171 226 N5 | 247 3681 204.50 -Bd
30 |Edmanuel Rarnirez Puerto Rico 2469 169 224 206 214 182 213 | 264 3677 20428 -G8
31 |Kai Guenther Germany. 2466 204 222 148 224 196 207 238 3667 20372 -78
32 [Guy Caminsky Sauth Africa 2452 176 179 238 225 203 180 265 3661 202.83 -54
33 |Gearge Friingos Austraiia. 2475 234 168 213 198 182 167 | 234 3647 202.81 -98
34 |Peng Sheng Cheng Macau. 2410 197 169 202 23% 198 225| 239 3640 20222 -105
35 (Heorhi Pryhoziy Belarus 2423 198 208 247 212 160 178] 247 3624 20133 1
38 (Nuno Martinho Porlugal 2447 207 207 184 158 195 201 266 3GOF7 20038 138
37 |Dainius Zaltauskas Lithuania 2384 271 185 238 196 214 177| 265 3606 20033 -13¢9
38 |Massimo Pirozzi aly 2354 202 159 245 217 184 221 | 256 3602 20011 -143
39 |Atex Liew Malaysia. 2372 204 177 195 212 219 210| 215 3589 19939 -156
40 |Hussain Ghulopm Bahrain 2381 199 187 201 223 182 190 277 3582 199.00 163
41 |Marek Przezpolewski Poland 2415 228 154 193 174 183 180 | 230 3867 19847 178
42 |Antonin Nosek Czech Republic. 2297 237 213 181 233 223 153 | 23v 3537 19650 208
43 |Zabi Sikander Bulgaria 2406 184 206 214 181 187 73| 236 3530 19611 215
44 |Raul Begkmann Estonia 2478 195 163 162 178 188 163 | 270 3528 19600 -217
45 |Leopold Grundschober Ausing 2421 147 202 163 219 161 212 | Z58 3625 19583  -220
48 |David Hill Isle of Man 2327 202 212 194 159 178 210 230 3482 19344 263
47 |Mika Luoto Finlangd. 2266 162 246 224 186 224 183| 246 3481 19338 -264
48 lJulic Acosta Jr El Salvador 2304 180 158 236 206 180 202| 236 3466 19256 -279
44 |Costas Kyriakou Cyprus 2267 186 203 234 184 179 190| 234 3443 19128 302
50 |Sergii Gontar Jkraine 2300 210 213 207 124 1866 197| 323 3426 13033 -319
51 {Mark Bondi Scotland 2203 153 150 192 198 207 225| 235 349 18594 -326
52 |Jean-Marc Godel Switzarland 2365 170 150 166 184 189 1B85| 243 3408 189538 336
53 |Marjan Peéaver Slovenia 2267 216 180 156 163 242 185| 242 3389 18828  -356
54 |Samuel Castilla Spain, 2252 222 151 159 190 169 195| 250 3382 18789 -363
5% |Marin Tranier New Caledonia 2344 176 158 188 140 180 182 254 3388 187.11  -377
56 |Maurice Talane French Guiana 2160 190 215 208 192 218 1887 226 3381 18617  -3Bd
57 |Patrick Mehdi Leroy Maroceo 2140 187 244 202 211 1B5 167 244 3336 18533  -409
58 |Makhmut Lazaridi Kazakhslan 2182 224 200 199 157 224 146 | 224 3332 18511 413
53 |Sergey Sapov Uzbekistan 2170 157 213 213 175 192 206 | 228 3326 1B47B  -419
60 [Kennath Arpa Maltz 2227 155 178 221 210 167 189 | 222 3321 18450 424
61 [Thia Song Fat Raunion 2188 161 182 209 205 181 181 213 3317 18428  -428
62 |Lee Jarvis Jersay 2138 211 217 191 180 171 211 217 3290 18273 455
63 |Derek Tomlin Guemsey. 2154 176 246 199 177 177 149 248 3278 1B211 457
64 |Graham Coles Gibraltar 2176 176 168 195 154 224 170| 224 3283 181.28 482
65 |Bira Teodoro Brazil 2111 166 187 185 226 181 179 | 226 3235 17972 -510
66 |Shashi Kumar India 2085 214 144 210 215 185 195 215 3228 17933 517
&7 |Jahn Koon Mauritius 2144 170 200 139 172 178 222| 222 3228 1v91¥ -520
&8 |Anf Mohsmed-Hadi Tunisia 2084 144 157 178 171 225 201 | 225 M40 17444  BO5
69 |Mekuria Habteyes Ethiopia 2110 133 182 213 159 153 154 | 215 M14 17300 -631
70 |Atiq Sikander Afghanistan 2028 165 140 181 225 192 ¥8| 225 3109 172¥2 536
71 |Ladislav Frunya Slovakia 2119 180 175 168 163 167 129| 255 301 17228 -644
72 |Reynalda Zialcita Guam. 2048 167 191 161 175 157 200| 222 3099 17217 646
72 |Chico Pontes Azores. 2020 189 1B6 171 153 183 188 | 215 3099 17217 -646
74 |Reda Omar Al Fazani Libya 1984 168 209 173 183 188 154 216 3059 16994 -686
75 |llkin Babayev Azerbaijan 2019 176 135 200 188 1868 147 | 200 3051 16950 -654
76 |Shant Panos Tomassian Irag 2008 204 168 170 168 157 170 | 239 3045 16917 -700
77 |Bashar Kalaji Synia 2029 183 191 152 163 178 164 | 181 3041 16894 -704
78 |Krunoslav Strum| Croatia 2005 191 168 173 183 184 150 | 181 3034 16856 -711
79 |Aleksandrs Zavjalovs Latvia 1862 181 168 170 182 139 159 182 2981 18561 -764
a0 {Steve Dafton Wales 2038 148 158 126 165 144 185 | 222 2964 168487 -VB1
81 jAlex Telsjman Romania 1933 1B0 157 182 185 180 145 200 2932 16289 -B13
82 |Dejan Radulovich Serbia & Montenegro | 1831 186 158 180 108 159 126) 208 26828 157.11 917
83 |Eduard Capatina Moldova 1819 131 161 176 168 186 123| 184 2744 15244 -1001
Game Average: 0 195 186 196 196 196 195 Men's Avg:  195.23
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Pos Name

1

© 0N U WN

R e
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Michael Schmidt
Petter Hansen
Anders Ohman
Gery Verbruggen

Lucas Legnani
Or Aviram

Steve Thornton
Nayef Egab Abdulla Jaber Alabdool

Badr Al Sheikh
Arturo Hernandez
Tyrone Ongpauco
Alan Bride

Tamas Szabo
Thierry Sacco
Ahmed Shaheen
Daniel Falconi
Arnar Saebergsson
Mikael Braendeskov Andersen
Seto Sai Tung
Rhino Page

Koichi Takahashi
Khalid Al Dubyyan
Leonidas Maragos
William Nimick

Eric Kok

Guy Caminsky
Jason Waters
Nikita Koshelev
Victor Richards Jr
Mika Luoto

Kai Guenther
Edmanuel Ramirez
Dominic Lim Zhong
George Frilingos
Nuno Martinho
Heorhi Pryhozhy
Marek Przezpolewski
Costas Kyriakou
Massimo Pirozzi
Hussain Ghuloom
Alex Liew

Peng Sheng Cheng
Julio Acosta Jr
Leopold Grundschober
Zabi Sikander

Raul Beekmann
Dainius Zaltauskas
Antonin Nosek
David Hill

Mark Bondi

Marjan Pecaver
Sergii Gontar
Samuel Castillo
Kenneth Arpa
Derek Tomlin
Maurice Talane
Graham Coles
Marin Tranier
Jean-Marc Godel
Sergey Sapov
Makhmut Lazaridi
Patrick Mehdi Leroy
Bira Teodoro

Lee Jarvis

John Koon

Thia Song Fat
Shashi Kumar

Country
Canada
Norway
Sweden
Belgium.
Argentina
Israel
England
UAE.

Saudi Arabia
Venezuela
Philippines
Ireland
Hungary
France.
Qatar
Mexico
Iceland
Denmark
Hong Kong
USA.

Japan.
Kuwait
Greece
Northern Ireland
Netherlands
South Africa
New Zealand
Russia
Dominican Republic
Finland.
Germany.
Puerto Rico
Singapore
Australia.
Portugal
Belarus
Poland
Cyprus

Italy

Bahrain
Malaysia.
Macau.

El Salvador
Austria
Bulgaria
Estonia
Lithuania
Czech Republic.
Isle of Man
Scotland
Slovenia
Ukraine
Spain.

Malta
Guernsey.
French Guiana
Gibraltar
New Caledonia
Switzerland
Uzbekistan
Kazakhstan
Morocco
Brazil
Jersey
Mauritius
Reunion
India

http://www.amf.com/worldcup/amfscoring.asp

High
290
289
300
280
279
279
300
269
280
265
269
258
300
278
263
266
275
268
249
265
245
248
278
278
258
265
247
280
238
266
238
264
267
234
266
247
277
254
256
277
219
239
236
258
236
270
265
237
239
235
242
223
250
223
246
228
226
254
243
228
224
244
226
217
224
213
215

Total
5640
5521
5368
5352
5326
5325
5262
5212
5199
5189
5184
5137
5134
5125
5109
5102
5082
5075
5068
5062
5058
5030
5020
5011
4963
4951
4944
4935
4931
4929
4915
4894
4867
4839
4835
4798
4780
4760
4753
4743
4741
4714
4705
4666
4648
4644
4622
4614
4591
4547
4543
4531
4516
4489
4481
4479
4474
4460
4460
4436
4425
4412
4400
4388
4376
4288
4279

Avg
235
230.04
223.67
223
221.92
221.88
219.25
217.17
216.63
216.21
216
214.04
213.92
213.54
212.88
212.58
211.75
211.46
211.17
210.92
210.75
209.58
209.17
208.79
206.79
206.29
206
205.63
205.46
205.38
204.79
203.92
202.79
201.63
201.46
199.92
199.17
198.33
198.04
197.63
197.54
196.42
196.04
194.42
193.67
193.5
192.58
192.25
191.29
189.46
189.29
188.79
188.17
187.04
186.71
186.63
186.42
185.83
185.83
184.83
184.38
183.83
183.33
182.83
182.33
178.67
178.29

Cut
629
510
357
341
315
314
251
201
188
178
173
126
123
114

# Games
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Side 1 af 2
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AMF Bowling World Cup

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

Atig Sikander
Arif Mohamed-Hedi

Reynaldo Zialcita
Chico Pontes
Mekuria Habteyes

Ladislav Frunyo
Krunoslav Struml

Steve Dalton

Shant Panos Tomassian
Alex Telejman

Bashar Kalaji

Reda Omar Al Fazani
Aleksandrs Zavjalovs
lIkin Babayev

Dejan Radulovich
Eduard Capatina

Afghanistan
Tunisia
Guam.
Azores.
Ethiopia
Slovakia
Croatia
Wales

Iraq
Romania
Syria

Libya
Latvia
Azerbaijan
Serbia & Montenegro
Moldova

http://www.amf.com/worldcup/amfscoring.asp

245
225
222
234
215
255
225
222
239
231
210
216
222
200
208
184

4195
4190
4171
4153
4147
4138
4131
4072
4060
4043
4036
4036
4021
4013
3727
3660

174.79
174.58
173.79
173.04
172.79
172.42
172.13
169.67
169.17
168.46
168.17
168.17
167.54
167.21
155.29
152.5

-816
-821
-840
-858
-864
-873
-880
-939
-951
-968
-975
-975
-990
-998
-1284
-1351

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Side 2 af 2
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Ljubljana, Slovenia. 2005

Men £ S NN
Pos |Name Counlry Sub  G25 G2 G2F G2 G20 GM G31 Giz] High Tatal Avg. Cut
1 [Michael Schimidt Canada 5640 233 202 279 193 216 236 234 211; 279 7444 23263 476
2 |Petter Hansen Norway 5521 211 219 218 246 236 212 204 212| 246 7279 22747 3
3 |Lucas Legnani Argentina 5326 246 258 226 226 225 217 280 204| 280 7208 225.25 240
4 |Gery Verbruggen Belgium. 5352 220 249 238 236 214 208 254 208{ 254 7179 22434 211
5 jAnders Ohman Sweden 5368 255 218 208 205 256 203 223 220 256 7156 22363 188
& 1Or Aviram Israel 5325 201 226 206 247 244 257 237 194| 257 7137 22303 169
7 |Badr Al Sheikh Saudi Arabia 5199 207 214 188 268 300 242 204 242| 300 7074 22106 106
8 |Arturo Hernandez Vengzuela 5189 274 193 208 204 199 227 255 219) 274 6968 217.75 0
g |Steve Thornton Engtand 5262 204 203 221 192 231 215 240 191] 240 6959 21747 -3
10 |Thiemry Sacco France. 5125 170 279 230 243 224 215 199 246| 279 6931 216.59 -37
11 |Ahmed Shaheen Qatar 5109 255 245 238 227 192 203 219 235| 255 6923 216.34 -45
12 |Tyrone Ongpauco Philippines 5184 223 245 207 212 191 197 224 186| 245 6869 21466 -99
13 |Daniel Falceni Mexico 5102 193 204 235 207 214 248 221 191| 248 6B15 21297 -153
14 |Mikael Braendeskov Andersen  Denmark 5075 211 189 196 206 217 234 236 229 238 6793 21228 -175
15 |Alan Bride ireland 5137 190 190 221 220 216 230 184 1989| 230 6787 212.09 -181
16 |Khalid Al Oubyyan Kuweait 5030 208 219 188 201 237 211 272 212| 279 6785 212.03 -183
17 |Nayef Eqab Abdulla Jaber Alabd DAE. 5212 183 208 169 216 194 214 167 194] 216 6757 21116 -211
18 [Tamas Szabo Hungary 5134 174 201 190 213 198 158 194 248] 248 6710 20969 -258
19 |Arnar Saebergsson lceland 5082 187 217 207 185 190 253 145 218| 253 &6BS 208.91 -283
19 |Koichi Takahashi Japan. 5058 193 227 180 205 179 221 225 187| 227 6885 208.91 -283
21 |Seto Sai Tung Hong Kong 5068 179 209 198 246 236 194 156 169| 246 6665 208.28 -303
22 |Rhino Page USA. 5062 168 179 193 200 171 197 223 258| 258 6651 207.84 -317
22 [William Nimick Northemn {reland 5011 214 206 214 189 188 185 237 207| 237 6651 207.84 -317
24 |Leonidas Maragos Creece 5020 221 205 195 237 157 176 166 185 237 6562 205.08 -406

Game Average: 200 217 211 218 214 215 217 211 Mean's Avg: 213.97

41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup

Ljubljana, Slovenia. 2005

Women

Pas |Name Country Sub G265 G266 G27 G2 GP9 G30 G311 G3z H@ Total By, Cut

1 jLynda Bames USA 5601 196 279 192 247 299 236 232 245| 299 7527 23522 778
2 [Helen Johnsson Sweaden 5435 198 165 209 236 204 233 224 226| 236 7130 22281 381
3 |Fiona Banks England 5268 175 171 184 258 248 238 237 224| 258 7004 218.88 255
4 (Wendy Chai Malaysia 5211 236 170 169 170 233 197 238 237 238 8861 21441 12
5 |Nadia Ageel {Al-Awadhi} Bahrain 5141 181 178 220 226 222 200 181 2461 246 6795 212.34 46
6 |lsabelle Saldjian France 5045 230 198 224 206 202 257 206 209| 257 €777 211.78 28
7 |Ann Louise Haugen Norway 5087 177 170 164 214 238 245 266 196| 266 6787 21118 8
8 |Clair Johnston Australia 4965 213 238 239 221 193 244 202 236| 244 6749 210.91 o
9 |Patricia Schwarz Gemany 4950 197 235 230 195 254 202 231 213| 254 6707 209.59 -42
10 |Marieke de Jong Netherlands 4983 191 187 259 172 159 206 212 214; 259 6583 205.72 -166
11 |Piritta Kantola Finland 4927 247 193 175 182 213 212 203 208| 247 6580 205.00 -185
12 |lltara Lomeli Mexico 4850 189 167 182 225 267 216 225 237| 267 6558 204.94 -191
13 |aida Granillo E}l Salvador 4856 209 207 181 236 202 221 236 203| 236 6551 204.72 -198
14 [Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Denmark 4802 213 182 247 214 190 189 257 208| 257 6503 203.22 -246
15 |Ina Kunts Belarus 4653 258 226 232 193 268 180 203 222| 268 6435 201.09 -314
16 |Bigi Manico Switzerland 4749 202 172 233 224 213 199 188 243| 243 6423 200.72 -326
17 |Ellen Ramos Philippines 4752 200 222 206 202 160 222 194 165| 222 6323 197.59 -428
18 |Lynda Black-Watson Northem ireland 4710 179 235 192 202 218 195 194 176] 235 6301 19691 -448
19 |Laura Meade {reland 4649 218 221 201 185 214 183 222 185( 222 6298 19681 -451
20 |Beatrix Pesek Hungary 4736 143 183 219 189 222 180 155 214| 222 6251 19534 -498
21 |Nardy del Biondo Venezuela 4717 188 195 186 174 213 166 189 202| 213 6230 1854.68 -518
22 |Larraine Casha Malta 4587 238 191 189 222 193 207 224 188| 238 6219 19434 -530
23 |Suzuna Miyagi Japan 4644 226 177 158 172 184 259 207 18Q| 259 6207 193.97 -542
24 |Natassa Rovothaki (Greece 4596 179 211 195 204 160 179 189 185] 211 6098 190.56 -§51

Game Average: 203 199 203 207 215 212 213 211 Women's Avg: 207.98




41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup 2005

Gladiator Bowling Center, Ljubljana, Slovenia
WOMEN - BRACKET SCHEDULE

QUARTER FINALS
Match 1 will start Saturday, November 19th

15:00 Hrs followed by matches 2,3 & 4.

3 _IERN . AWANEFE
FINALS
Sun Nov 20th - 15:15 Hrs approx
Pos Round 3 Gl | G2 | G3
Final Match
1 Lynda Barnes 230|219
USA
Vs.
3 Fiona Banks 197 | 188
England

|;os Round 1 Gt | G2 | G3
Match 4 SEMI FINALS
] Lynda Bames 237 | 203 | 246 Sun. Nov 20th - 10:00 Hrs approx
USA Pos)| Round 2 | 61| G2 | a3
Vs. Match 2
Clair Johnston Lynda Bames
8 21 1 1
Australia 0244/ 163 USA 278|227
Match 1 vs.
4 Wendy Cr.\ai 201/ 182 | 192 4 Wendy Chai 187 | 295
Malaysia Malaysia
Vs,
5 Nadia Ageel {A.I-Awadhi) 158 | 213 162
Bahrain
Match 2
2 Fiona Banks 202 | 202 Sun Nov 20th - 08:30 Hrs approx
England Pos| Round 2 | g1 | a2 | a3
V. Match 1
& Isabelle Saldjian 143 | 191 a Ficna Banks 211|211
France England
Match 3 Vs,
2 Helen Johnssen 176 {269 160 - Ann Leuise Haugen 181 | 188
Sweden Norway
Vs.
7 Ann Louise Haugen 191! 147 | 179
Norway

(Cemene
O vodafone <.

—
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41st QubicaAmf Bowling World Cup 2005

Gladiator Bowling Center, Ljubljana, Slovenia

gptieee MEN - BRACKET SCHEDULE

QUARTER FINALS

Match 1 will start Saturday, November 19th
08:00 Hrs followed by matches 2, 3 & 4,

EIEL TR T T AINA

Pos Round 1 Gl | Gz | G3
Match 4 SEMI FINALS
Michael Schmidt Sun. Nov 20th - 13:00 Hrs approx
1 186
Canada 205 216 Pos| Round 2 | 61| G2 | a3
Vs. Match 2
8 Arturo Hernandez 201 | 222| 210 1 Michael Schmidt 2111214
Venezuela Canada
Match 1 vs.
A Gery Verbruggen 256|222 4 Gery Verbruggen 189 | 197
Belgium. Belgium.

Vs.

Anders Ohman

5 238 | 214
Sweden
Match 2
s Lucas Leg!nani 200! 208 | 170 Sun Nov 20th - 11:30 Hrs approx
Argentina Pos| Round 2 | 61 | G2 | a3
Vs, Match 1
6 Or Aviram 183 | 233 198 6 Or Aviram 193 | 225{234
israel israel
Match 3 Vs,
2 Petter Hansen 156 | 2121 167 7 Badr Al Sheikh 206 | 148 | 208
Norway Saudi Arabia
Ws.
- Badr Al Sheikh 185! 143 | 213

Saudi Arabia

N

CAmeENA
QO vodafone i ..

FINALS
Sun Nov 20th - 17:00 Hrs approx
Pos Round 3 G1 G2 | G3
Final Match
1 Michael Schmidt 2111 205 | 216
Canada
Vs.
5 Qr Ayiram 200 | 2331 214
Isragl
KOLOSEJ]
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Pos Name
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"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25

iy
28
29
30
3

a5
IF

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
43

M

FRRER

Lynda Barmes
Fiona Banks
Wendy Chai

Ann Louise Haugen
Helan Johnsson

Nadia Ageel (Al-Awadhi)

Isabelle Saldjian
Clair Johnston
Patricia Schwarz
Marigke de Jong
Piritta Kantola
lliana Lomeii

Aida Granilio

Teiae Daugbjery Simonsean
Ina Kunts

Bigi Manico

Ellan Ramos

Lynda Black-Watsan
Laura Meade

Beatrix Pesek

Nardy del Biondo
Lorraine Casha
Suzuna Miyagi
Matassa Rovothaki
Carmen Tang
Cherig Shi Hua Tan
Natalia Martin
Evelyn Tutschka
Belinda Tan

Qlga Tarasova

Veronica Lalande-Lapointe

Sandra Torrents
Clga Tabachkova
Samy-Anna Saba
Aumi Glerra

Sus Thomas

Yifat Tal

Anna Cionna

Dana Hanudové
Myria Kastori

Piia Lutt

Jacqui MacColl
Marie-Fiere Tartarcli
Ana Maria Benko
Vercnika Solozhenkina
Stepheny Le Lion
Sandrine Pealman
Filomena Chot
Daniele Amsellem
Sumathi Maltabantu

Rahma Mubarak Al Shargi

Nadezda Logetskaya
Polina Schischmanava
Daiva Perminiens
Julie Jackson

Gudny Gunnarsdottir
Odette Piticariu
Liillana Rakamaric
Elana Sergaava
Monika Bozsoky
Barbara Brasid
Joanne Johrson
Manuela Scares
Gardana Radulovich
Diane Moore

Elona Capatina

Rita de Frarco
Andoniata Costa

Women

Country
usa
England
Malaysia
Norway
Sweder
Bahrain
France
Australia
Germany
Netherlands
Finland
Mexicn

El Salvador
Denmark
Belarus
Switzerfand
Philippines
Northern Iretand
Irelard
Hungary
Venazusla
Maita
Japan
Greeca
Hong Kong
Singapare
Poland
Acistria
New Zealand
Likraine
Canads
Spain
Russia
Egypt
Dorniriczan Republic
Wales
Israel

Italy

Czech Republic
Cyprus
Estonia
Scotland
Reunion
Argantina
Kazakhstan
Jersay
Belgium
Macao
Maroecs
India

UAE
Azetaijan
Bulgaria
Lithuania
Gibraltar
Iceland
Romania
Croatia
Uzbekistan
Slovakia
Slovenia
Guemsey
Portugal
Serbia & Montenegro
Iste of Man
Moldova
Ethiopia
Azofes
Game Average:

G

223
224
205
akd
224
196
168
148
23
243
15%
185
7
231
210
21

170
157
178

i
166
183
212
188
1082

177

124

G2
Hz
186

181

G2
234

211

i
214
Fanl
183
214
&

215
184
166
218
189

191
191

G4+
184

173

174

210

GE

175
218

232
210
207
182
213

21
203
162
4
214
193

188

GE
247
215
197
188
27

2a7
187

205
185
218

211
i

147

141

RT

&7
67

203
Nz
257
18}
157
177
241
203
178
219
184
184
s
178
235
133
23

158
158

178

193

171

182

203
183

177
t7e
m
M
214

212
187
188
208
151
195

17

158
135
132
123
138
141
1217
13
1%

156,50 1i4.T2

a9

213

212

170
247
193
159
130
17
18
157
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&0
202
20
255
180
197
219
210
182
2
208
184
185
193

132
214
195

237
42
T
215
214

152

7
141
138
161
127

155
164

G11
241
212
247
195
228
227
243
00
194
213
208
212
168
i’
196
prr
215
185
208
148
190
233
187
174
191
192
193
208
175
180
202
207
168
177
153
21
159
196
173
181
158
181
177
189
174
127

178

G112
268
Fak)
264
203
an
256
247
213
182
155
280
204
182
174
217

[-TE ]
279
179
21
203
232
204
190
191
222
205
215
257
188
201
170
168
1M
2
177
202
185

G4
250
22
242
178
236
235
227
e
17e
233
234
227
e}
203
202
184
193
170
151

0
212
148
243
180
i

178
185
Fuia]

26
184
247
1688
185
169
224
158
137
178
212
155

3L
246
bz 2]
20
245
186
212
203
279
232
205

182

171
223
187
2m

178
1H
144

WM IR 1008

-3 L]
207
25
M5
232
223
196
1
27
5
183
i

210

158

183
140
174
135
e

G17
247
242
213
218
195
212
27
223
191

212
m

222
184
188
215
181

160

181

158
1287

Q18
233
183
182
225
245
227
225
24
18&
233

182

G12
203
7
222
D00
213
203
193
204
252
235
19%
19
150
184
184
22
158
212
224
166
167
217
245
172
187
178

184

193

17

185

170

G
212
205
202
214
212
208
fra |-

172

194
213
225
248
185
199
223
178
2r

65
184
212
212
189
181
189

181
191
bz
201
205
180
174

GH
248
182
181
278
259
150
248
188
205
2
187
213
o}
18t
11
211
279
201
204
€00
184
188
167
17
212

189

178
220

m
11
164
178
173
155
14
187
11a
180,87

&22
223
218
227
212
268
234
205
184
211
235
209
210
31
235
204
180
174
217
179
5
189
182
188
150
170
214
203
217
204
64
il
212
181
182
257

18016

323
205
2z
18D

237
235
214

219

im

135
124
145
14D
133
16108

G24

21
215

Al
2z
195
237

181
180
227
145
183
02
170
238
181
182
200
210

185

112
185
03
178
217
172
2M
154
153

146

181

21%

19
247
188

3
258

178
218
143

238
226
17

G2o
278
m

17
170
165
178
198
238
235
187
193
187

211

a7
182
124
189
164
208
220
224
238
230
258
173
18z
121
247
232
233
208
162z
am
Fal]
186
169

185

G2B
24T
258
170
214
236

208
pral
195

182
225
238
214
183
x24

185
188
174

172
04

529

248
233
238
204

262
193

158
213
267
202
180

13

28
24

23
183
184
180

330
238
238
197
245
233
200
257
244
202
206
212
216
221
188
160
198

195
152

186
207
259
178
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an
2z
27
]

224
181

™
12

i}
228
257
203
bl
194
194
222
155
1688
224
207
188

G32
245
a4
237
196
2%
246
209
236
213
214

G33
237
202
2]

1%

178
158
43
210

e=2)
233
202
182
147
288
A3
191
244

G35
249

182
178
180
162

163

6
boai-d
Fall

181

G318 GM

a7 218

230

188

High
289
288
288
218
295
258
258
279
254
258
280
p:lard
237
268
268
243
279
245
247
235
279
248
258
2
247
m
258
234
228
234
247
232
235
225
257
221
227
230
235

2z

218

Total
9164
8248
7B48
7641
7735
Tam
7111
V368
&707
€583
6560
6558
6551
6503
6435
£4273
8323
6301
6298
5251
G230
5219
6207
B84
4581
4378
4571
4553
4557
4534
4522
4507
4497
4478
4475
4428
4427
4408
AZTT
4323
4320
4318
4297
43279
42649
42582
4248
4241
4132
4115
4113
4066
4047
4043
4002
3846
3943
3935
3838
3815
3783
3722
37186
37
3555
3549
2526
3522

10851 20348 H1R7Y FOITE AMTAS 2035 1ERT 133 280 1gWTE 21013 TEAET 21425 21128 2340 mMast YWomen's A\"g:
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Avy.
23497
217.05
21211
208.51
221.00
205.37
20915
210.46
20258
208,72
205,00
204,94
2047z
203.22
2(1.0%
20072
157.59
186.91
186.81
185.34
194,69
194,34
18387
190.66
180,88
190.75
180,48
189.95
189.88
185.92
188.42
1687.74
18738
186,58
186,48
184,50
184.46
183.67
152,38
18313
18¢.00
179.92
179.04
178.29
177.88
177417
177.00
178.71
17217
171,45
171.38
169,42
168.63
168.45
18E.¥5
18442
16420
163.96
158,92
155.00
156.04
1558.08
154,79
154.21
14813
147 88
145.92
145.75
184.50



Pos Name

Michael Schmidt
Qr Aviram

Badr Al Sheikh
Gery Verbruggen
Patter Hansen
Anders Ohman
Lucas Legnani
Arfuro Herrgndez
Sleve Thorntan
Thiemy Sacco
Ahmed Shaheen
Tyrone Ongpauce
Oaniel Falcont
Mikagl Braandeskoy Andsnsan
Alan Bride

Khalid Al Dubyyan
Mayef Eqab Abdubla Jabee
Alaboos

Tamas Szabo
Amar Saebergsson
Keichi Takahashi
Seto Sai Tung
Rhing Page
William Nimick
Leonidas Maragos
Eric: Kok

Guy Caminsky
Jascn VWaters
Nikita Kasheley
Victar Richards Jr
Mika Luote

Kai Guenther
Edmanuel Ramirez
Dominic Lim Zhong
George Frilingos
Nure Martinha
Hezorhi Pryhozhy
Marek Przezpolewskn
Costas Kyriakou
Massime Pirazzi
Hussain Ghuloom
Alex Liew

Peng Sheng Cheng
Julio Acasta Jr
Leopold Grundschakwer
Zabi Sikander

Raul Beekmann
Dainivs Zaltauskas
Antanin Nosek
David Hilk

Mark Bondt

Marjan Pedaver
Sergii Gontar
Samuel Castilo
Kenneth Arpa
Darek Tomlin

Men

Country
Canada
Israel

Saudi Arabia
Belgum
Norway
Sweden
Argentina
Veneziela
England
France
Qatar
Philippines
Mezxico
Derrmark
ireland
Kinwart

UAE
Hungary
leeland
Japan

Hong Kong
LUSA
Naorthern Ireland
Greece
Nelherands
Sauth Aftica
New Zealand
Russia
Dominican Republic
Finland
Germany
Puerte Rico
Singapora
Auslralia
Portugal
Belarus
Foland
Cypnis

Ity

Bairain
Malaysia
Macau

El Salvador
Austria
Bulgaria
Estonia
Lithuania
Czech Rapublic
Isle of Man
Scotland
Sloveriz
Ukraine
Spain

Malta
Guernsey
Game Average:
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G
27

242

prcc]
289
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178
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248
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247

202
1
5
171
a4
21
233

203
224
216
27
200
210
212
1585
135
223
215
210
189
17s
183
213

191
133
168
Faal
181
157
157

200
195
19554

G2

186,33

G2l
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G4
212
258
244
20
185
280
23
197
285
189
225
167
188
174
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178
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138
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159
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223
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220
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255
24G
274
204
170
255
223
163
an

208
183
174
187
193
179

Fal)
pral

217
227
208

205

GZ7

207

Gie

216

214

187

Gao
236
257
242
208
2z
203
217
227
215
215
203
187
248
234
2
211
214

154
253
2
184
187
185
176

G
20

218
137

258
207
185

G

G5
E

213

167

1M
ali]

Gi6
2

153
208
188

feh i
211
225
148&
185

B3
214
234
208
197

G3 G40 G41 High Total
211 05 218 @0 9319
M0 233 M4 27w 8050
W0 877
280 B232
289 TB14
3o 7808
280 G-
274 THM
3K /959
¥y BN
263 65923
29 ©365
788 6815
68 6793
258 6787
279 6785
20 B7S7
apy  B7D
278 EEBS
245 BEBS
249 BEBS
285 &651
278 651
78 6562
258 4983
285 4951
247 4344
B0 4935
238 4331
286 4929
238 4815
264 4324
287 4867
234 4838
266 4835
247 4738
277 4780
254 4780
256 4753
Frid 4743
219 4741
239 4714
2% 4708
258 4886
238 46548
270 4644
265 4622
237 4614
239 4541
225 4547
242 4543
23 4531
250 4516
223 4489
248 4481
Men's Avg:
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Pog

57
58
58
80
&1
62
83

&5
=13
&Y
68
BY
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
a0
81
a2
83

e, £33 Y
PO

Name

Maurice Talane
Graham Coles
Marin Tranier
Jean-Mare Godel
Sergey Sapov
Makhmut Lazaridi
Patrick Mehdi Leroy
Bira Teodoro

Lee Jarvis

John Kaon

Thia Song Fat
Shashi Kumar

Atig Sikander

Arif Mohamed-Hedi
Reynalde Zialzita
Chica Pontes
Mekuria Habteyes
Ladislay Frunyo
Krunosiay Strumi
Steve Dalton

Shant Panos Tomassian

Alex Telajman
Bashar Kalaji

Reda Omar Al Fazani
Aleksandrs Zavjalovs
{lkin Babayev

Cejan Radulovich
Eduard Capatina

oo b U

Men

Country

French Guiana
Gibraltar

New Caledonia
Switzerland
Uzbskistan
Kazakhstan
Merocoo

Brazil

Jersey
Mauritius
Reunion

India
Afghanistan
Tunisia

Guam

Azores
Elhicpia
Slovakia
Croatia

Wales

Iraq

Romaniz

Syria

Libya

Latvia
Azerbaijan
Serbia & Montenegro
Moldova
Game Average:

41st QubicaAMF World Cup 2005

G

177
174
182
219

214
157
153
177
202
213
1ta
185

163
149
128
170
183
157
157

178
138
1440
184

G52

152
188
191
227
1688
193
163
160
160
178
178
143
157
168
178
180
160
125
180
168
138
112
168
144
181
188
158
147

&3

200
182
2654
194
170
185
7%
1B
181
148
208
138
158
184
158
17E
158
208
78
142
166
200
7
137
174
173
162
153

157

150

18
13
165
144
14&
158
188
17
154
187
152
142

G6

211
154
200
165
200
174
185
183
203
197
206
189
190
187
156
161
164
138
147
191
142
158
174
1a0
172
183
160
143

ar

177
153

Rk

TR0 100,06 132,06 10684 TR0 19704 12541 1S4

158

21
175

150
181
170
1581

179

181
177
142

15238 16A.TE 1ME48 1$BA1 18430 13580 196.4% 1B6E1 19570 19408 18593 19882 106.54 13530 TBA.TD tBE.05 20817 T16RE 21138 Z1FET 21260 20470 21730 21104 2100 20000 45587 495,78 18336 21328 205,50 T19.00 215.00

Ljubljana, Slovenia. 2005

G10 G111 G12 Gi13

187 141 2268 180
185 189 182 178
tez 201 225 178
222 243 M 7D
228 192 117 157
150 154 214 224
184 203 174 147
147 211 18 166
154 185 208 21t
183 188 174 170
168 128 192 161
121 182 183 214
117 18T 13 185
160 183 173 144
222 174 154 18T
Z01 25 145 169
196 199 187 133
181 2086 185 180
136 158 176 191
183 153 157 148
02 186 339 204
181 155 144 180
155 165 140 163
15 13T 178 188
11 17T 1 18
166 158 185 176
157 125 164 1BS
140 188 182 1N

167

158

G185 G16 G17

202 187 M@
185 154 234
188 t40 100
186 =34 188
213 17% 18R
108 157 224
22 211 188
185 226 184
181 1= I
138 172 178
208 205 1
M0 215 1BS
tB1 225 182
178 171 225
LL AN - B ] 1)
171 153 95
213 158 153
168 163 187
173 183 184
i 185 1M
170 188 157
162 185 150
182 162 178
17E 183 188
170 182 13%
ana 188 138
160 108 159
178 168 168

G118 G198

168
170
18z
185
206
146
167
179
21
kel
181
185
178
2H
20
188
154
128
150
185
110
145
184
154
158

185
2%
155
3
226
180
203
183
181
224
146
158
173
180
187
143
182
183
150
124
166
180
181
186
188
152
123
129

G20 G2t GI2

181
180
178
187
245
167
178

158
155
213
203
170
2
111
185
148
181
t21
150

214
193
188
182
157
183
222
72
23
182
145
174
172
188
148
234
180
177
121

151

157
148
155
144
189
161

18t
17t

181
213
hl-+]
177
167
173
168
225
188
188
200
180
187
171
203
202
14z
186
225
138
184
205
156
152
170
144
134
180

G131

228
183
198
193
21
184
138
201
158
178
145
181
182
172
188
136
150
152
189
178
180
182
168
150
222
158
178
145

G24 G25 G286 G2 G228 G199 G0 GN

168
205
176
158
1538
187
145
150
177
2m
156
181
147
EFal
188
173
210
183
139
213
173
189
210
160
187
155
162
183

G2 G33 G334 G35 GIE G3? GI8 G219 G4l G4 High
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LRI ATAMEE
Total Avg.
228 4473 18562
228 4474 185 4%
254 4460 1B5.83
243 4460 18582
2z 4436 18483
224 4425 18438
244 4412 18383
e 4400 18333
297 4388 182.83
224 4376 18233
03 4288 17BET
515 4273 17828
245 4195 17479
225 4180  174.58
222 4171 17379
234 4153 173.04
215 4147 17279
255 4138 17242
226 431 17213
222 4072 1BOGET
239 4060 16817
231 4042 168465
210 4036 168817
216 4036 16817
222 4021 167 54
200 4013 16721
209 3727 155.28
B4 36680 152 50
Men's Avg:  194.91



